flectric City Playhouse

Signature Conditions for Cast/Crew

	I understand that for this production I may be required to cut, growadd/remove facial hair or wear a wig. Dyeing might be requested	•
	understand that costuming for this production will be decided upon by the director, in conjunction with the costumer. I have no right of costume approval. Practical objections "I can't move in this.") will be heard. Aesthetic objections will not.	
	I understand that I am expected to help strike the set immediately performance of this production.	following the final
	will refrain from discussing or posting anything online concerning the casting of this production, until the cast list is officially posted on the Electric City Playhouse website.	
	I hereby give permission for Electric City Playhouse to use my likeness in a photograph, video, or other digital media, in any/all public media for publicity and/or archival purposes, without payment or other consideration. I understand that all such photos, videos or other digital media will become the property of Electric City Playhouse.	
	I will post personal photos or videos pertaining to this production only with the express permission of the producer or director.	
	I will assist in promotion of this production via means available to me including: word-of-mouth, reposting show information as found on the Electric City Playhouse website and/or Facebook page; distributing show posters and/or promotional cards.	
	I agree to abide by all Electric City Playhouse policies and procedur	res.
	☐ I have read and agree to abide by the Code of Conduct for Electric City Playhouse.	
Name	e of show:	
Print	Name:	
Signature:		Date: / /
If under 18, parent/guardian must sign:		
Print Parent/Guardian Name:		
Parer	nt/Guardian Signature:	Date://

Thank you for your interest in being a part of Electric City Playhouse. Break a leg!